10

11

12

13

14

15

429
429
43,24
433
438
443
446
45,39
454

45,67

45,78
45,80
45,7
46,0

46,47

3:32,99
3:36,27
3:40,16
3:42,86
3:49,5
3:50,3

3:54,62

4 x 100 m - Staffel

LGJ BT (LC Bonn)
LGJ BT (LC Bonn)
LGJ BT (LC Bonn)
LGJ BT (LC Bonn)
LC Bonn

LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf
ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin
LGJ BT (LC Bonn)

ASV St. Augustin

TV Rheinbach

ASV St. Augustin
LG J Bonn/Troisdorf
LC Bonn

TV Rheinbach

4 x 400 m-Staffel

ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin
TV Rheinbach
ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin

StG Rhein-Sieg

FISCHER-MOSSLE-RHEINECK-
SCHMEDEMANN

SKRZIPEK - Mossle - Rheineck -
Schmedemann

JELDEN - Mossle - Rheineck -
Schmedemann

RUEHS - Mossle - Rheineck -
Schmedemann

ADAM - Rheineck - WILDEN -
BIRKHOLZER -

SCHNAUSE - Mossle - Rheineck -
Ruehs

SCHMELING RODDAY
WINKLER - Rheineck

Schmeling - KONSTANTY
DELLMANN - Rheineck
PLACHETKA Mossle

LOBINGER - Schmedemann

EUSKIRCHEN - S.HERSCHEL -

FALK - HORMANN

MOHRMANN SCHMITZ
KERPEN - MOHRMANN
MILLBRADT Winkler

HARTLOFF - STEUERNTHAL

MOHREN - Lobinger - Wilden -

REHMER

KEIM - Wilden - CLUSSERATH -
Birkhdlzer

Mohrmann - Schmitz - Kerpen -
KONIG

FLASHOFF-RHEINECK-RODDAY-
WINKLER

STEUERNTAL HARTLOFF
Winkler - MILLBRADT

Winkler -
Rheineck

MOHRMANN - KONIG - SCHMITZ -

MEURER

v.HOFE - DELLMANN - VOLLMER

STEGEN

OEFFLING - Flashoff - Rodday -
Rehmer

PROBST NIEDERBREMER

Kénig - POSCHWATTA

Flashoff - REHMER -

Stand: 08.10.2022

10.07.1976 Bonn
29.08.1976 Leinfelden
27.08.1978 Hosbach
11.07.1979 Troisdorf
14.07.1974 Tonisforst
13.06.1980 Troisdorf
02.06.1985 Essen
20.07.1984 ltzehoe
15.10.1977 Troisdorf

25.05.1989 Essen

06.06.1996 Erkelenz
17.06.1988 Konigswinter
16.09.1978 Lage
29.09.1973 ScheeRel

10.06.2001 Erkelenz

Stand: 03.11.2019

15.06.1985 Troisdorf
30.07.1988 Bruchkdbel
02.08.1987 Essen
19.08.2000 Kevelaer
15.06.1985 Troisdorf
17.09.1988 Siegburg

27.09.2014 Baunatal

AK 32

AK 32

AK 32

AK 32

AK 32

AK 32

AK 40

AK 40

AK 32

AK 30

AK 30

AK 40

AK 32

AK 32

AK 30

AK 40

AK 40

AK 40

AK 30

AK 40

AK 40

AK 40



8:28,98

8:34,82

8:11,69
8:45:51
8:50,3

8:51,15
8:59,74
9:04,83

9:24,01

17:57,0

4 x 800 m-Staffel

RHEINECK - REHMER -
VOLLMER - OEFFLING
Rheineck - WINKLER - Vollmer -

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

WEDEL
3 x 1000 m-Staffel
. OEFFLING - REHMER -
ASV St. Augustin RHEINECK
StG Meckenheim-Rheinbach ~ KONIG - NICKENIG - NETZBAND
N ULRICH _ MELZER
SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach ELLEBRECHT
TV Rheinbach MEURER - SCHMITZ - GRUNER

SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach STEPHAN - KURAU - AUMEDAR

TV Rheinbach Meurer - KERPEN - Schmitz
TV Rheinbach Kerpen - KAPPES - Konig
4 x 1500 m-Staffel

REHMER - GUST - RUHSER -

ASV St. Augustin JENSEN

Stand: 03.11.2019

29.05.1986 Monchengladbach

16.05.1985 Kevelaer

Stand: 03.11.2019

06.09.1986 Radolfzell
07.05.2011 Kaarst
08.09.2005 Kénigswinter
14.07.2007 Fulda
02.05.2009 Bad Neuenahr
05.08.2006 Aachen

14.07.2007 Fulda

Stand: 03.11.2019

13.06.1987 St. Augustin

AK 40

AK 40

AK 40

AK 40

AK 35

AK 40

AK 40

AK 40

AK 30

AK 40



